Service may be affected by construction, accidents, traffic

5 D Victor Va"ey Transp Ctr - Hesperia and weather conditions. Buses stop at all marked stops

along the route; times shown are for key timepoints only.

sorify Monday-Friday
]

A 5o+ 0| Victor Valley Southbound Northbound
N B S, Eransportatlon Victor Valley | Arrowhead Dr = . | Ave Olive St Olive St | Ave . HesperiaRd = Rodeo Dr  Victor Valley
o ¥ enter T : Victor Valley Victor Valley -
Routes: 15, 22, 31, 32, ransportation & College & & & & College & Green Tree | Transportation

Mojave Dr ¢, \ 41, 50, 52, 55, 56 Center Ottawa St 9 Mauna Loa St G Ave GAve Eucalyptus St 9 Jasmine St Blvd Center
VAN » (A] (B) [C) (D) (E) (E) [F) (C] (G) Q A
Victorville N a ictor Valley Global AM 6:00 6:19 6:36 6:47 6:57 AM 6:00 6:13 6:20 6:30 6:45 6:58
Victor St © Medical Center 7:10 7:29 7:46 7:57 8:07 7:10 7:23 7:30 7:40 7:55 8:08
.S, 8:20 8:39 8:56 9:07 9:18 8:20 8:33 8:40 8:50 9:05 9:18
§ 9:30 9:51 10:11 10:22 10:33 9:30 9:45 9:53 10:04 10:18 10:31
10:40 11:01 11:21 11:32 11:43 10:40 10:55 11:08 11:14 11:28 11:41
SenecaRd PM  11:50 12:1 12:31 12:42 12:53 PM  11:50 12:05 12:13 12:24 12:38 12:51
. T 1:00 1:21 1:41 1:52 2:03 1:00 1:15 1:23 1:34 1:48 2:01
° @ 2:10 2:31 2:51 3:02 3:13 2:10 2:25 2:33 2:44 2:58 3:11
e 2 3:20 3:40 3:58 4:09 4:20 3:20 3:34 3:41 3:52 4:06 4:20
>z S 5 4:30 4:50 5:08 5:19 5:30 4:30 4:44 4:51 5:02 5:16 5:30
9] O 50086 D 5:40 6:00 6:18 6:29 6:40 5:40 5:54 6:01 6:12 6:26 6:40
@ 2 0 o 6:50 7:10 7:24 7:34 7:42 6:50 7:04 7:11 7:19 7:29 7:40
g-. " Green Tree Bivd 8:00 8:17 8:31 8:41 8:49 8:00 8:12 8:19 8:27 8:37 8:48

)

a
=3
S,
al
&

®o Ottawa St

- Saturday

| 3 . ° o . o
o
Nisqualli Rd W= oo Southbound Northbound
= PN SRl = : . : ; :
> i i 3 2, § 5 Victor Vallgy Arrowhead Dr Victor Valley | Ave Olive St Olive St | Ave Victor Valley Hesperia Rd Rodeo Dr | Victor Vallgy
S z zZ > Z o 5 Victor Transportation & College & & & College & & Green Tree  Transportation
® ® 3 © oI 2 5014 yalley Center Ottawa St Mauna Loa St G Ave GAve Eucalyptus St Jasmine St Bivd Center
Jasmine st |*-@s01es D @\o gotlege Q @ @ @ @ @ G G @ m Q
o
Bear Valley Rd °.T- ., — AM[ 70 7:29 7:45 7:56 8:05 AM[ 710 7:23 7:30 7:39 7:50 8:02
Victor >  Bear Valley Rd 8:20 8:39 8:55 9:06 9:15 8:20 8:33 8:40 8:49 9:00 9:12
Hi Desert Va||ey8 9:30 9:49 10:05 10:16 10:25 9:30 9:43 9:50 9:59 10:10 10:22
Plaza Town = Victor Valley 10:40 10:59 11:15 11:.26 11:35 10:40 10:53 11:00 11:09 11:20 11:32
Center> College PM 11:50 12:09 12:25 12:36 12:45 PM 11:50 12:03 12:10 12:19 12:30 12:42
5 Routes- 42, 43. 50 1:00 1:19 1:35 1:46 1:55 1:00 1:13 1:20 1:29 1:40 1:52
o Bus St Catalpa St °, 5355 2:10 2:29 2:45 2:56 3:05 2:10 2:23 2:30 2:39 2:50 3:02
o O o of bus st 3:20 3:39 3:55 4:06 4:15 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:49 4:00 4:12
pproximate focation of bus stop. o voidecl 4:30 4:49 5:05 5:16 5:25 4:30 4:43 4:50 4:59 5:10 5:22
() Timepoint ucalyptus St o o) 5:40 5:59 6:15 6:26 6:35 5:40 5:53 6:00 6:09 6:20 6:32
Refer to timetables to see when A154 6:50 7:09 7:25 7:36 7:45 6:50 7:03 7:10 7:19 7:30 7:42
buses will serve these stops. Your
stop may be between timepoints East Ave b
40199 Bus Stop ID D
This number appears on L °
bus stop signs emon St e
-> One-way _ Maung L D SU I‘Iday
Arrows indicate direction of travel Oa St @
on one-way portion of route. Mo, a01a4%® Southbound Northbound
®  Point of Interest jave st A Victor Valley ' Arrowhead Dr .\ | Ave Olive St Olive St | Ave Victor Valley | HesperiaRd | RodeoDr | Victor Valley
Hercyy Transportation & |céor atey & & |céor aey & & Green Tree  Transportation
e
» S St 'g Center Ottawa St ollege Mauna Loa St G Ave GAve Eucalyptus St ollege Jasmine St Blvd Center
Hesperia smp. - % 6 0 6 0 06 @ 0 6 0 0 o0
P Moke Tree St AM 8:10 8:29 8:43 8:54 9:03 AM 8:05 8:18 8:25 8:34 8:45 8:57
Hesperia /. Hesperia 9:20 9:39 9:53 10:04 10:13 9:15 9:28 9:35 9:44 9:55 10:07
Post Office St A %, Transfer Point 10:30 10:49 11:03 11:14 11:23 10:25 10:38 10:45 10:54 11:05 11:17
Olive gros Routes: 50 64 66, 68 PM  11:40 11:59 12:13 12:24 12:33 PM  11:35 11:48 11:55 12:04 12:15 12:27
t iy 0. 0% 12:50 1:09 1:23 1:34 1:43 12:45 12:58 1:05 1:14 1:25 1:37
Sultang o & 277 4022 2:00 2:19 2:33 2:44 2:53 1:55 2:08 2:15 2:24 2:35 2:47
g S?E T/ 3:10 3:29 3:43 3:54 4:03 3:05 3:18 3:25 3:34 3:45 3:57
O m—— Sultana High School 4:20 4:39 4:53 5:04 5:13 4:15 4:28 4:35 4:44 4:55 5:07

5:30 5:49 6:03 6:14 6:23 5:25 5:38 5:45 5:54 6:05 6:17





